Distributor of Molex Connector Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 0397510004 - PLUGGABLE HDR VERT 35MM 4C BLACK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Molex Connector CorporationMolex Connector Corporation
03975100040397510004

PART NUMBER DATA
CIRCUITS
PART
NUMBER
ENGINEERING
NUMBER
COLOR A IN   mm B  IN   mm
2 397510002 M351P-00-02-1 BLACK .28 7.0 .138 3.50
3 397510003 M351P-00-03-1 BLACK .41 10.5 .276 7.00
4 397510004 M351P-00-04-1 BLACK .55 14.0 .413 10.50
5 397510005 M351P-00-05-1 BLACK .69 17.5 .551 14.00
6 397510006 M351P-00-06-1 BLACK .83 21.0 .689 17.50
7 397510007 M351P-00-07-1 BLACK .96 24.5 .827 21.00
8 397510008 M351P-00-08-1 BLACK 1.10 28.0 .965 24.50
9 397510009 M351P-00-09-1 BLACK 1.24 31.5 1.102 28.00
10 397510010 M351P-00-10-1 BLACK 1.38 35.0 1.240 31.50
11 397510011 M351P-00-11-1 BLACK 1.52 38.5 1.378 35.00
12 397510012 M351P-00-12-1 BLACK 1.65 42.0 1.516 38.50
13 M351P-00-13-1 BLACK 1.79 45.5 1.654 42.00
14 M351P-00-14-1 BLACK 1.93 49.0 1.791 45.50
15 M351P-00-15-1 BLACK 2.07 52.5 1.929 49.00
16 M351P-00-16-1 BLACK 2.20 56.0 2.067 52.50
17 M351P-00-17-1 BLACK 2.34 59.5 2.205 56.00
18 M351P-00-18-1 BLACK 2.48 63.0 2.343 59.50
19 M351P-00-19-1 BLACK 2.62 66.5 2.480 63.00
20 M351P-00-20-1 BLACK 2.76 70.0 2.618 66.50
21 M351P-00-21-1 BLACK 2.89 73.5 2.756 70.00
22 M351P-00-22-1 BLACK 3.03 77.0 2.894 73.50
23 M351P-00-23-1 BLACK 3.17 80.5 3.031 77.00
24 M351P-00-24-1 BLACK 3.31 84.0 3.169 80.50
PCB LAYOUT
.138
3.50
B